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Below is a list of current OES-Environmental countries and respective representatives, or analysts, who 
serve on OES-Environmental. If you would like to get in touch with a country analyst, please do so by 
using the provided email address. 

 

Country Analyst Email 
Australia Beth Fulton beth.fulton@csiro.au  
Canada Dan Hasselman dan.hasselman@fundyforce.ca  
China Xin Teng notctengxin@163.com  
Denmark Hans Christian Soerensen consult@spok.dk  
France Nolwenn Quillien Nolwenn.Quillien@ite-fem.org  
India Purnima Jalihal purnima@niot.res.in  
Ireland Anne Marie O’Hagan A.OHagan@ucc.ie  
Japan Daisuke Kiazawa dkita@iis.u-tokyo.ac.jp  
Mexico Debora Lithgow debora.lithgow@gmail.com  
Monaco Jérémie Carles jcarles@gouv.mc  
Portugal Inês Machado ines.machado@wavec.org  
Singapore Srikanth Narasimalu nsrikanth@ntu.edu.sg  
Spain Juan Bald jbald@azti.es  
Sweden Jan Sundberg jan.sundberg@angstrom.uu.se  
UK   
US Andrea Copping Andrea.Copping@pnnl.gov  
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